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141124-00
141125-71
66678-01
132254-07
150501-00
000000-00
144494-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
70508-07
000000-00
87248-00
32699-00
000000-00
142940-00
87167-00
406-00
087212-00
000000-00
158438-00
233304-00
000000-00
681046-02
680409-00
87205-00
000000-00

PartsList for LE500 Type 1

Description

ARMATURE & FAN
FIELD

BRUSH
BRUSH&HOLDER
PLUG

No Longer Available
BEARING,SLEEVE
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
WASHER

NUT

No Longer Available
SCREW

WASHER

NUT

FIBER WASHER
No Longer Available
SCREW
NAMEPLATE-SHEET
No Longer Available
CAP, END

SCREW

PLUG

No Longer Available
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Part Number

000000-00
383112-01
158436-00
158437-00
330019-26
85804-00

383113-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
330019-21
000000-00
000000-00
384358-00
000000-00
385980-00
761995-01
87244-02

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
330019-13
000000-00
000000-00
383119-00

PartsList for LE500 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
BLADE

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

WASHER
WHEEL,REAR

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CLAMSHELL SET
No Longer Available
SLEEVE BEARING
GREASE, 6 OZ.
SPINDLE & GEAR
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW,M4X19

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CUSHION,HANDLE
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PartsList for LE500 Type 1l

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required

800 429698-00 GREASE:4 LB CAN 1
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